
Case Count

$3.50 WFC Chocolate Products - 45% Profit

40

20

20

30

Continental Almonds

WF Crisp Bar

WF Variety Case

Mint MeltAways

$77.00

$38.50

$38.50

$40.00

PRODUCT COST PROFIT

$63.00

$31.50

$31.50

$35.00

Products stocked in Honolulu
for immediate shipping or pick-up.

Mitch Gray
1130 N. Nimitz Hwy., Suite B-181

Honolulu,  HI  96817

(808) 521-3863   Toll Free 1-888-960-3863

Fundraiser Features

CREDIT: Credit pre-approved for
DOE Public Schools, certain Private
Schools and select non-school org-
anizations with established credit
within the past year.  All other ac-
counts must apply for credit approval.

TERMS: Upon credit approval,
payment is due within 30 days of
delivery date.

RETURNS: We can accept unopened,
undamaged, undistributed full cases
within 30 days of delivery.

WFC BONUS CASE: 1 free case with
every 25 cases ordered, per delivery.
Not cumulative, unless total 
campaign exceeds $3000.00 net.
Applies to WFC Only.

Great Products and Profits

PRODUCT 

Two for $3.00 - 45% Profit 
 

52 Teriyaki Snack Stick

                   

$42.00

PRODUCT COST PROFITCase Count

$36.00

Custom Printed Brochure Available

Otis Spunkmeyer Frozen Cookie Dough

PROFIT

40%Order Taker Brochure

www.fundraiserhawaii.com

Serving all of Hawaii
for Over 60 Years

Chocolate Covered Pretzel Rods - 45% Profit
 

60 4 Flavor Variety Pack   $33.00

PRODUCT COST PROFITCase Count

$25.00

Popcornopolis - 40% Profit

PRODUCT 

Custom Printed Brochure Available

PROFIT

40%Order Taker Brochure

‘Delicious’

Industry Leading Profits

Stocked in Honolulu

No Minimum Pick-Up Order Requirements

No Non-Profit Designation Required

 - Available Immediately


