

Mitch Gray 1130 N. Nimitz Hwy., Suite B-181 Honolulu, HI 96817 (808) 521-3863 Toll Free 1-888-960-3863

Products stocked in Honolulu for immediate shipping or pick-up.













\$3.50 WFC Chocolate Products - 45% Profit

Case Co	ount PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
40	Continental Almonds	\$77.00	\$63.00
20	WF Crisp Bar	\$38.50	\$31.50
20	WF Variety Case	\$38.50	\$31.50
30	Mint MeltAways	\$40.00	\$35.00



#### Two for \$3.00 - 45% Profit

Case Count	PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
52	Teriyaki Snack Stick	\$42.00	\$36.00



Chocolate Covered Pretzel Rods - 45% Profit

Case Count	PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
60	4 Flavor Variety Pack	\$33.00	\$25.00



## Popcornopolis - 40% Profit

PRODUCT	PROFIT
Order Taker Brochure	40%
Custom Printed Brochure Available	



Otis Spunkmeyer Frozen Cookie Dough			
	PRODUCT	PROFIT	
	<b>Order Taker Brochure</b> Custom Printed Brochure Available	40%	

# Fundraiser Features

## Great Products and Profits

<u>CREDIT</u>: Credit pre-approved for DOE Public Schools, certain Private Schools and select non-school organizations with established credit within the past year. All other accounts must apply for credit approval.

<u>TERMS:</u> Upon credit approval, payment is due within 30 days of delivery date.

<u>RETURNS:</u> We can accept unopened, undamaged, undistributed full cases within 30 days of delivery.

WFC BONUS CASE: 1 free case with every 25 cases ordered, per delivery. Not cumulative, unless total campaign exceeds \$3000.00 net. Applies to WFC Only.

### Industry Leading Profits

- 🕸 Stocked in Honolulu- Available Immediately
- 🚷 No Minimum Pick-Up Order Requirements
- No Non-Profit Designation Required

